“The reproduction, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the Communication of its contents to others without explicid authorization is prohibited.

Offenders will be held liable for the payment of damages. All rights reserved in the event Of the grant of a patent, utility model or design.”

2,5

25

15

62

30

12

24

2°

09

L6

14

21,5

190
160

14

15

A 55
DIN 74-AmS
3 | /)

115102 Kastenschloss fir Schlissel
GSV-Nr. 3227

rechter auswirte £ rechts auswarts

riant hand otware Messing matt verchromt
mit durchgehenden Lochern fir

|‘/\(J> Hiilsenschrauben
115102 Rim lock for skelefon key
GSV-No. 3221
right hand outwards

brass satin chromed
holes for through bolts

SCHWEPPER EDV-No.: 115102

Beschlag GmbH & Co. KG

Velberter StraBe 83, 42579 Heiligenhaus Germany Material:

www.schwepper.com
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Schlussel

Technische Anderungen

vorbehalten! 1
Subject to technical GSV 3227
changes! A4




